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L
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[ . - i
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5101020108 AW¥IY 150,006.00 19,750.00 0.00 169,756.00
5101020116  Ruaunusniduna 1.440.00 0.00 0.00 1,440.00
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5101030205 a"lﬁ"nm-uan-sw.%’g 12,790.00 0.00 0.00 12,790.00
5101040204 mSnwminnguen-iy 2,885.00 0.00 0.00 2,885.00
5101040205 m¥mumining-Tu-5g 2,670.00 0.00 (2,670.00) 0.00
5102010199 awv.ousuhnlszme 108.334.00 27,330.00 0.00 135.664.00
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5103010102 sufieiAes 6,400.00 0.00 0.00 6,400.00
5103010103 ATAN 4300.00 0.00 0.00 4,300.00
5103010199  Age AU han, 64,198.00 0.00 0.00 64,198.00
5104010104 riﬁnq 196,872.00 16,039.00 0.00 212,911.00
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5 "
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5203010114 $1MunongHNn launn 5.00 0.00 0.00 5,00

5203010120  S1vuEADYA 14.00 0.00 0.00 14.00

5209010112 T/EHnmumann 427331 0.00 0.00 4,273.31

Ly
5210010102 T/E-Touidulnesn, 7,787,889.66 662,747.00 0.00 8,450,636.66
5

5210010103  T/E-Teus/awmlnun, 292,316.70 14,680.00 0.00 306,996.70

5210010105 T/E-lfudurhnnds 186,935.16 14,593.50 0.00 401,528.66
¥ e &
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5210010118 TE-nwlunsy 6,534,060.00 473 .860.00 0,00 7.007,920.00
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6401020101  An-Ruiushnasn 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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! KRUNGTHAL BANK

E{Aceoumts

» No transaction found (23070}

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03308-5 Currency THB
Account Name :?:?ufwwmﬂﬁw ke Account Status Active
Alias Name 2;':.‘1”"5”‘””"“"“"““ 3 granch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
" Select transactions to view by:
Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2021 ﬁ To Date 31-08-2021 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kib.co.th
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suIMSNSINe

KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂi’ﬁ.ocoums

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03093-0 Currency THB
Account Name VATANUNTT Sua. Fawu Account Status Active
Fanderlszarum
Alias Name VATAITUMS AWM pan o Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Fondadszaium
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
" Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2021 T To Date 31-08-2021 ]

Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

f Y
Specific Period: Today v

Date Teller id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Armount Balance init Br
03-08-2021 480028 CWCH 10235724 -4,340.00 -4,340.00 0715
03-08-2021 480028 OTID Overdraft protection 4,340.00 0.00 0715
18-08-2021 21759 CWCH Fumn ndwan 10235725 -8,029.00 -8,029.00 0715
18-08-2021 21759 OoTID Overdraft protection 8,029.00 0.00 0715
30-08-2021 480336 CWCH 10235726 -5,210.00 -5,210.00 0715
30-08-2021 480336 OTID Overdraft protection 5,210.00 0.00 0715

Total Cr. = 17,579.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Total Dr. =-17,579.00

1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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suIMmsnsvine

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Acaounts

Account Details - Saving Account

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Account No. 715-1-49528-5 Currency THB
Account Name QuNATRITINMT . SR Account Status Active
ERILETRITE]
s Natee NATHTIUATT &L TAN U TR NS
sz
Ledger Balance 2,800.00 Available Balance 2,800.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2021 To Date 31-08-2021
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Telter Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance
03-08-2021 480028 SDTRC 1,000.00 5,340.00
03-08-2021 480028 oTOS TFR-7156030930 -4,340.00 1,600.00
Prachuap.
06-08-2021 931000 BSD14 empl/200715 4,229.00 5,229.00
17-08-2021 530775 SDTRT 7156041509/10322511 2,800.00 8,029.00
18-08-2021 21759 OTOS TFR-7156030930 -8,029.00 0.00
Prachuap.
25-08-2021 931002 BSD14 empl/200715 410.00 410.00
Prachuap.
25-08-2021 931002 BSD14 empl/200715 2,250.00 2,660.00
26-08-2021 480336 SDTRC 7156041509 2,550.00 5,210.00
30-08-2021 480336 0TO0S TFR-7156030930 -5,210.00 0.00
Total Cr. = 13,239.00 Total Dr. =-17,579.00

10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7798, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account No. 715-6-04202-5 Currency THB
Account Name  dnfnamimnauiminbzvndidui Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date Teller id E?Q:action Description
%ﬁ?ﬁgm ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086
?(2)?32:-5821 ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086
e ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086
iy NA DD TR fr 9873758550
RO e SIS
ggjgg:‘ggm ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550
gag?g?ggm ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086
s o ITBANK PBDWT G069 -1700300086
33783:3321 NA DD TR fr 9873758550
R
s TBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550
Do g ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086
onsi o ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086
?jfgg:'gg” ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086
ot el NA DD TR fr 9873758550
s o ot SIS
e ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550
N ITBANK PBDWT (59069 -1700300086
g0y ITBANK PBDWT G9069 1700300086
s NA DD TR fr 9873758550
05-08-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550

sUNAMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Cheque
No.

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Init
Br

" 16,687.00 0715

Amount Balance
22,500.00
-1,000.00 15,687.00 0715

0.00 0715

15,687.00
10,800.00 10,800.00 0715
1,400.00 12,200.00 0715
18,400.00 30,600.00 0715
20.600.00 1,000.00 0715

-1,000.00 0.00 0715
13,000.00 13,000.00 0715
38,300.00 51,300.00 0715
11,200.00 62,500.00 0715

" 7,900.00 0715

54,600.00
-7,000.00 900.00 0715
-900.00 0.00 0715

25100.00 25,100.00 0715
15,400.00 40,500.00 0715
9,200.00 49,700.00 0715

13,000.00 36,700.00 0715

0.00 0715

36,700.00
14,600.00 14,600.00 0715
3,100.00 17,700.00 0715



23:09:00
06-08-2021
14:51:00
06-08-2021
23:00:00
07-08-2021
01:54.00
07-08-2021
01:54:00

09-08-2021
14:29:00

09-08-2021
14:29:00

09-08-2021
23:00:00

09-08-2021
00:19:00

09-08-2021
00:19:00

10-08-2021
10:06:00

10-08-2021
10:06:00

10-08-2021
15:04:00

13-08-2021
23:00:00

16-08-2021
14:14:00

16-08-2021
14:14:00

16-08-2021
23:00:00

16-08-2021
23:15:00

16-08-2021
23:15.00

17-08-2021
15:29:00

17-08-2021
15:30:00

17-08-2021
23:00:00

17-08-2021
23:14:00

18-08-2021
10:43:00

18-08-2021
10:43:.00

18-08-2021
23:00:00

18-08-2021
23:10:00

19-08-2021

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT
PBDWT

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7166042025

TR fr 8873758550

G9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

G9069 -1700300086
(G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550
TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

17.700.00 0.00 0715

11,400.00 11,400.00 0715
4,000.00 15,400.00 0715
100.00 15,500.00 0715
11,500.00 " 4,000.00 0715
-4,000.00 0.00 0715
12,100.00 12,100.00 0715
4,400.00 16,500.00 0715
10.00 16,510.00 0715
-7,000.00 9,510.00 0715
-9,500.00 10.00 0715
-10.00 0.00 0715
30,900.00 30,900.00 0715
28,900.00_ 2,000.00 0715
-2,000.00 0.00 0715
3,700.00 3,700.00 0715
14,900.00 18,600.00 0715
6,000.00 24,600.00 0715
21,600.00- 3,000.00 0715
-3,000.00 0.00 0715
22,800.00 22,800.00 0715
9,000.00 31,800.00 0715
27,800.00_4'000'00 0715
-4,000.00 0.00 0715
21,700.00 21,700.00 0715

3,000.00 24,700.00 0715
-4,000.00 Q715



11:41:00
19-08-2021
11:41:00

19-08-2021
23:00:00
19-08-2021
23:10:00
19-08-2021
23:10:00

20-08-2021
13:10:00

20-08-2021
13:10:00

20-08-2021
23:00:00

20-08-2021
23:14:00

23-08-2021
13:28:00

23-08-2021
13:29:00

23-08-2021
23:00:00

23-08-2021
23:15:00

24-08-2021
13:42:00

24-08-2021
13:42:00

24-08-2021
13:42:00

24-08-2021
13:42:00

24-08-2021
13:42:00

24-08-2021
23:00:00

24-08-2021
23:10:00

24-08-2021
23:10:00

25-08-2021
15:24:00

25-08-2021
15:24:00

25-08-2021
23:00:00

25-08-2021
23:10:00

25-08-2021
23:10:00

26-08-2021
17:20:00

26-08-2021

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT
PBDWT

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 8873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G2069 -1700300086
(G2069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

G9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086

20,700.00
-4,000.00 0.00 0715

12,200.00 12,200.00 0715
6,200.00 18,400.00 0715
200.00 18,600.00 0715
15,600.00 7 3,000.00 0715
-3,000.00 0.00 0715
11,100.00 11,100.00 0715
800.00 11,900.00 0715
-7,900.00 4,000.00 0715
-4,000.00 0.00 0715
48,100.00 48,100.00 0715
900.00 49,000.00 0715
-4,5600.00 44,500.00 0715
" 31,000.00 0715

13,500.00
12,000.00  19:000.00 0715
-4,000.00 15,000.00 0715
15,000.00 900 0715
65,460.00 65,460.00 0715
3.900.00 69,360.00 0715
6,100.00 75.460.00 0715
7540000 8000 0715

6000 000 0715
9.900.00 9,900.00 0715

100.00 10,000.00 0715
3,000.00 13,000.00 0715

10,000.00 3,000.00 0715
-3,000.00 0.00 0715
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Total Cr. = 673,940.00

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

Total Dr. =-650,727.00

15,970.00 15,970.00 0715
1,200.00 17,170.00 0715
3,000.00 20,170.00 0715
1750000 267000 0715
267000 0.00 0715
16,850.00 16,850.00 0715
10,400.00 27,250.00 0715
3,000.00 30,250.00 0715
3025000 000 0715
75,600.00 75,600.00 0715
6,850.00 82,450.00 0715
6,200.00 88,650.00 0715
sses0.00 000 0715
60,300.00 60,300.00 0715
2,000.00 62,300.00 0715

100.00 62,400.00 0715
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) SUIMSNSIng

KRUNGTHALI BAMNK

mACCOUﬂ?S

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-02994-0 Currency THB

Account Name :;:.)inmﬂu sctimanu; (i Account Status Active

Alias Name :::-f"“"““‘ A g Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Availabie Balance 0.00

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2021 To Date 31-08-2021 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Q Specific Period: Today v
Date Teiler Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance init Br
19-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,593.50 12,193.50 108682
19-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,000.00 19,193.50 108682
19-08-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -5,575.00 13,618.50 108682
19-08-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -9,018.50 4,600.00 0715
25-08-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empi -3,600.00 1,000.00 108682
31-08-2021 93998 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -1,000.00 0.00 108682
Total Cr. = 14,593.50 Total Dr. =-19,193.50
Total CLCK. 0.00
10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road. Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email. corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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sSUMSNSINg

1 KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂfAccounts

» No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-04368-4 Currency THB
Account Name wntszfulumahaushediman Account Status Active
vinuAuug
Alias Name wanumAUlUINNAUIABN g Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
vinuduuna
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
* Select transactions to view by:
@® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2021 @ To Date 31-08-2021 @
Time 00:00 » Time 24:00 v

O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kth.co.th
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sumsnhsaine

KRUNGTHAI BANK

‘Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-02532-5 Currency THB

Account Mame anlnoudmnauimin Account Status Active
Uszarudidug

Alias Name Sl EleU YR Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN R,
Uszuidus

Ledger Balance 0.00 Avaitable Balance 0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2021 ﬁ To Date 31-08-2021 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Date Teller [d  Transaction Code Description Cheqgue No. Amount Balance Init Br
02-08-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -137,217.31 0.00 Q715
06-08-2021 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,100.00 2,100.00 108682
06-08-2021 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,229.00 6,329.00 108682
06-08-2021 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,000.00 22,329.00 108682
06-08-2021 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 594.39 22,923.39 108682
068-08-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empi -22,923.39 0.00 0715
16-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,500.00 3,500.00 108682
17-08-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl ' -2,000.00 1,500.00 108682
17-08-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -1,500.00 0.00 0715
19-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,520.00 3,520.00 108682
19-08-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -3,520.00 0.00 0715
25-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 87,096.75 87,096.75 108682
25-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 750.00 87,846.75 108682
25-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,875.00 89,721.75 108682
25-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 52,210.00 141,931.75 108682
25-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,120.00 169,051.75 108682
25-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 375.00 169,426.75 108682
25-08-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,250.00 171,676.75 108682
25-08-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3.750.00 175,426.75 108682
25-08-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 410.00 175,836.75 108682
25-08-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/M108682 1,140.00 176,976.75 108682
25-08-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,280.00 200,256.75 108682
25-08-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 44,550.00 244,806.75 108682
25-08-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 46,827.00 291,633.75 108682
25-08-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 52,539.30 344,173.05 108682

25-08-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,910.00 353,083.05 108682



25-08-2021

25-08-2021

25-08-2021

30-08-2021

931001

93999

93999

K19294

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

PADWP

GFMIS/108682 4,050.00

Prachuap. empl -22,800.00

Prachuap. empl -12,080.00

9294-

10900058737700371 o
1of2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limitad

357,133.05
334,333.05
322,253.05

316,253.05

=3
il
ted
=
-

|

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: carporate. banking@kib.co.th

108682

108682

0715

0715
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%Accounts

Account No.

KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account Details - Current Account
715-6-02532-5 Currency
dninudavnoudonia . '
e Account Status

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Anlnnudaniiudonia

h 3
Wszaudddud SRR
0.00 Available Balance

" Select transactions to view by:

THB

Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
0.00

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2021 ﬁ To Date 31-08-2021 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
o Specific Period: Today v

Date

30-08-2021

31-08-2021

31-08-2021

Teller id  Transaction Code

93999 BPDWT
931004 BCD14
93999 BPDWT

Total Cr. = 387,976.44
Total CLCK. 0.00

Description Cheque No. Amount
Prachuap. empl -163,426.75
GFMIS/108682 900.00
Prachuap. empl -900.00

Total Dr. = -372,367.45

4| first 4 _previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Balance Init Br
162,826.30 0715
153,726.30 108682

152,826.30 0715

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Waitana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7749, Email: corporate . bankingi@ktb.co.th
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TuURELenUsenMduRInsuAsiusuU e svatd 1101020603
o Uit 31 Fameu 2564
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

%ﬁ«c counts

Account Details - Current Account
Account No. 715-6-04150-9 Currency THB
Account Name ;i::f‘? tiammnAusiansn Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2021 E To Dale 31-08-2021 ﬁ

Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Telier ld  Transaction Code Description Cheqgue No. Amount Balance init Br

03-08-2021 480028 CWTRC 10322509 -40,640.40 -40,640.40 0715
03-08-2021 480028 OoTID Overdraft protection 40,640.40 0.00 0715
03-08-2021 480028 CWTRC 10322507 -19,800.00 -19,800.00 0715
03-08-2021 480028 QTID Overdraft protection 19,800.00 0.00 0715
03-08-2021 480028 CWTRC 10322506 -11,880.00 -11,880.00 0715
03-08-2021 480028 oTID Overdraft protection 11,880.00 0.00 0715
03-08-2021 480028 CWTRC 10322505 -1,000.00 -1,000.00 0715
03-08-2021 480028 OTID Qverdraft protection 1,000.00 0.00 0715
04-08-2021 480336 CWTRC 7156031597 10322504 ~756.40 -756.40 0715
04-08-2021 480336 OTID Overdraft protection 756.40 0.00 0715
17-08-2021 530775 CWTRC 7151495285 10322511 -2,800.00 -2,800.00 0715
17-08-2021 530775 aTID Overdraft protection 2,800.00 0.00 0715
17-08-2021 530775 CWCH 10322510 -14,119.69 -14,119.69 0715
17-08-2021 530775 OTID Overdraft protection 14,119.69 0.00 0715
18-08-2021 21759 CWTRC 7150216722 10322512 -8,6800.00 -8,800.00 0715
18-08-2021 21759 OTID Overdraft protection 8,800.00 0.00 0715
18-08-2021 90180 CBCA A SBRIZTICAS 40320514 -2,806.88 280688 0700
18-08-2021 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 2,806.88 0.00 0700
18-08-2021 90180 CBCA e 10322513 -16,345.79 1634579 0700
18-08-2021 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 16,345.79 0.00 0700
19-08-2021 90180 CBCA DANMERRIBICAS  sosmsiy -6,963.51 -6.963.51 0700
19-08-2021 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 6,963.51 0.00 0700
26-08-2021 480336 CWTRC 7151495285 10322516 -2,550.00 -2,550.00 0715
26-08-2021 480336 OTID Overdraft protection 2,550.00 0.00 0715
26-08-2021 21759 CWTRC 7151059728 10322518 -1,841.79 -1,841.79 0715

26-08-2021 21759 OTID Overdraft protection 1,841.79 0.00 0715



27-08-2021

27-08-2021

27-08-2021

27-08-2021

21759

21759

480336

480336

CWTRC
oTID
CWTRC

OTID

7156031597 10322515 -34.90 -34.90

Overdraft protection 34.90 0.00

7156003534 10322520 -2,045.41 -2,045.41

Overdraft protection 2,045.41 0.00
1of2 next ¥

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

0715

0715

0715

0715



 sLnmsnsvine

KRUNGTHAL BANK

mﬁxccoums

Account Details - Current Account

Account No,
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

715-6-04150-9

namutﬁamm?mﬁa n1snTs
vihau

0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

From

Date  01-08-2021

Time 00:00 v

Today v

Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description
30-08-2021 93999 BPDWT quv.avwu
30-08-2021 93999 oTID Overdraft protection
30-08-2021 480336 CWTPC
30-08-2021 480336 OTID Overdraft protection
30-08-2021 480336 CWTPC
30-08-2021 480336 OTID Overdraft protection
30-08-2021 480336 CWTPC
30-08-2021 480336 OTID Overdraft protection
30-08-2021 90180 CBCA i
30-08-2021 90180 oTID Overdraft protection
31-08-2021 571169 CWTRC 7156026402
31-08-2021 571169 OTID Qverdraft protection

Total Cr. = 468,487.99

Total CLCK. 0.00

4l first

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

THB
Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
0.00

E To Dale 31-08-2021 ﬁ
Time 24:00 v

Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

-180,416.00 -180,416.00 0715

180,416.00 0.00 0715

10322524 -30,666.62 -30,666.62 0715

30,666.62 0.00 0715

10322521 -111,496.20 -111,496.20 0715

111,496.20 0.00 0715

10322523 -2,598.00 -2,598.00 0715

2,598.00 0.00 0715

10322519 -1,544.40 -1,544.40 0700

1,544.40 0.00 0700

10322522 -9,382.00 -9,382.00 0715

9,382.00 0.00 0715

Total Dr. = -468,487.99

20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kieng Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. §-2208-7798, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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sumMsnsding

KRUNGTHAL BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 715-0-44846-1 Currency THB
Account Name nasyuifianafiusiansng Account Status Active
vianu
Alias Name Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 341,962.98 Available Balance 341,962.98
* Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2021 @ To Date 31-08-2021 £
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Chegue No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
03-08-2021 480028 oT0S TFR-7156041509 -40,640.40 860,092.60 0715
03-08-2021 480028 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -19,800.00 840,292.60 0715
03-08-2021 480028 0OTOS TFR-7156041509 -11,880.00 828,412.60 0715
03-08-2021 480028 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -1,000.00 827,412.60 0715
04-08-2021 480336 QTOS TFR-7156041509 -756.40 826,656.20 0715
17-08-2021 530775 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -2,800.00 823,856.20 0715
17-08-2021 530775 0oT0S TFR-7156041509 -14,119.69 809,736.51 0715
18-08-2021 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -8,800.00 800,936.51 0715
18-08-2021 90180 0108 TFR-7156041509 -2,806.88 798,129.63 0700
18-08-2021 90180 oTOS TFR-7156041509 -16,345.79 781,783.84 0700
19-08-2021 90180 Q108 TFR-7156041509 -6,963.51 774,820.33 o700
26-08-2021 480336 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -2,550.00 772,270.33 0715
26-08-2021 21759 0OTOS TFR-7156041509 -1,841.79 770,428.54 0715
27-08-2021 21759 OT0S TFR-7156041509 -34.90 770,393.64 0715
27-08-2021 480336 0TOS TFR-7156041509 -2,045.41 768,348.23 0715
30-08-2021 93999 0TOS TFR-7156041509 -180,416.00 587,932.23 0715
30-08-2021 480336 OT0S TFR-7156041509 -30,666.62 557,265.61 0715
30-08-2021 480336 aT0S TFR-7156041509 -111,496.20 445,769.41 0715
30-08-2021 480336 QOTOS TFR-7156041509 -2,598.00 443,171.41 0715
30-08-2021 90180 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -1,544.40 441,627.01 0700
31-08-2021 571169 oTOS TFR-7156041509 -9,382.00 432,245.01 0715

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. = -468,487.99

Toft
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WyBueniszan : 1101020501 Wurhnada

THANUIB9IY 1703

ﬂmmuﬁmmsmﬁau"lmﬁumnn‘szmum‘sﬂé’a

AauA 01/08/2021 - 31/08/2021

=

Y

kL)

4
Hm

da ¢
NWUN

Y
1 nnvug 4
03 Megu 2564

Wwoaiurhn : 1700300086 10.251.260.50
Ty@dudhn: 10599 Wy FRulsziudyan Suilsziuwaau Suilszfudu 10,196,660.50
02.08.2021 1600027396 RX 7159171589335581 1700300086 1700300086 15.687.00 0.00

1600027397 RX 7159171589335383 1700300086 1700300086 1.000.00 0.00 10,213,347.50
03.08.2021 1600032221 RX 7159171589849292 1700300086 1700300086 1.000.00 0.00 10,214,347.50
04.08.2021 1600032401 RX 7159171590114005 1700300086 1700300086 900.00 0.00

1600032402 RX 7159171590113510 1700300086 1700300086 7,000.00 0.00 10.222,247.50
05.08.2021 1600032582 RX 7159171590392907 1700300086 1700300086 13.000.00 0.00 10,235,247.50
09.08.2021 1600032741 RX 7159171591058570 1700300086 1700300086 4,000.00 0.00 10,239,247.50
10.08.2021 1600030978 RX 7159171591283695 1700300086 1700300086 7.000.00 0.00 10,246,247.50
11.08.2021 1600017635 RX 7153077500007916 1700300086 1700300086 3.000.00 0.00 10,249,247.50
16.08.2021 1600033117 RX 7159171592330613 1700300086 1700300086 2.000.00 0.00 10.251,247.50
17.08.2021 1600032693 RX 7159171592733949 1700300086 1700300086 3,000.00 0.00 10.254,247.50
18.08.2021 0200009737 Jo 3400002803 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 7.593.50

0200009738 Jo 3400002804 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 7.000.00

1600033316 RX 7159171592876409 1700300086 1700300086 4.000.00 0.00 10,243,654.00
19.08.2021 1600028265 RX 7159171593157261 1700300086 1700300086 4.000.00 0.00 10,247,654.00
20.08.2021 1600030751 RX 7159171593476238 1700300086 1700300086 3,000.00 0.00 10.250,654.00
23.08.2021 1600033676 RX 7159171593765117 1700300086 1700300086 4,000.00 0.00 10.254,654.00
24.08.2021 1600033793 RX 7159171594131811 1700300086 1700300086 4,000.00 0.00 10,258,654.00
26.08.2021 1600033968 RX 7159171594844115 1700300086 1700300086 3.000.00 0.00 10,261,654.00




4 Nviauel < whit 2 sinione 4
NYNUUAAINTIIAADH L HINUANINDIETNIIINTIIAAY

Sufifiud 03 MUeneU 2564
THANUIB9IY 1703
Faud 01/082021 - 31/08/2021
inydtentsznmn : 1101020501 Quehnads
: ) AU
JunrusIoMs nuReNas Wszinnendis 1OnA1581984 Ay MIfua WiuIing Y
) 191n n3AA voaon 1l

sk 5Ty FRuehn ; 10599 ig@Russiudaan Sulssfumaau Sulsziusy 79,587.00 14,593.50 10,261,654.00
fodisuchn . 10658  AuAuuusniavesnsumsiamannlszanmsdus 31,500.00
24.08.2021 1600033794 RX 7159171594131613 1700300086 1700300086 13.500.00 0.00

1600033795 RX 7159171594131514 1700300086 1700300086 4.500.00 0.00 49,500.00
25.08.2021 1500009170 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 4.500.00 45,000.00
ok 5y Faudn : 10658 [FUANUUINTaVRINTUMITATINUYSZIIATTUT 18,000.00 4,500.00 45,000.00
Ta#dudin: 10796 daEtuneidnamsduiuauvesdiunsms 23,100.00
02.08.2021 1600027398 RX 7159171589335284 1700300086 1700300086 22.500.00 0.00 45,600.00
03.08.2021 1500008914 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 23.100.00

1500009024 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 22.500.00

1600032222 RX 7159171589849094 1700300086 1700300086 29.600.00 0.00 29,600.00
04.08.2021 1600032403 RX 7159171590113312 1700300086 1700300086 54.600.00 0.00 84,200.00
05.08.2021 1600032581 RX 7159171590393195 1700300086 1700300086 36.700.00 0.00 120,900.00
06.08.2021 1500008735 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 29.600.00

1500008736 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 54.600.00

1500009350 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 36.700.00

1600027893 RX 7159171590705935 1700300086 1700300086 17.700.00 0.00 17,700.00
09.08.2021 1600032742 RX 7159171591058372 1700300086 1700300086 11.500.00 0.00 29,200.00
10.08.2021 1500006376 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 17.700.00

1500008921 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 11.500.00

1600021919 RX 7152175900014557 1700300086 1700300086 8.900.00 0.00




WyBueniszan : 1101020501 Wurhnada

THANUIB9IY 1703
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AauA 01/08/2021 - 31/08/2021

Y
NNINA 4
03 Megu 2564

11.08.2021

16.08.2021

17.08.2021

18.08.2021

19.08.2021

20.08.2021

23.08.2021

24.08.2021

25.08.2021

26.08.2021

1600030977

1600019148

1500006377

1500008927

1500009035

1600033118

1600032694

1600033317

1600028266

1600030752

1600033679

1500008035

1500009165

1500009166

1500009167

1500009168

1500009612

1600033792

1600033832

1600033833

1600033969

2 2z 8 Z 7z E

2 2

& z

2 2 Z %

7159171591283893

7153077500008005

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

7159171592330316

7159171592733444

7159171592876201

7159171593156974

7159171593475941

7159171593764424

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

7159171594131910

7159171594464253

7159171594463966

7159171594844016

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086
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1700300086

1700300086
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1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

9.500.00

14.800.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.900.00

21.600.00

27.800.00

20.700.00

15.600.00

7.900.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15.000.00

60.00

75.400.00

10.000.00

0.00

0.00

8.900.00

9.500.00

14.800.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20.700.00

28.900.00

27.800.00

15.600.00

7.900.00

21.600.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18.,400.00

33,200.00

28.900.00

50,500.00

78,300.00

99,000.00

114,600.00

122,500.00

15,000.00

90,460.00

100,460.00
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27.08.2021 1600034074 RX 7159171595135372 1700300086 1700300086 17.500.00 0.00 117.960.00

30.08.2021 1500008768 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 10.000.00

1500009733 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 15.000.00

1500009734 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 75.400.00

1500009735 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 60.00

1500009803 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 17.500.00
1600034123 RX 7159171595279711 1700300086 1700300086 30.250.00 0.00 30.250.00

31.08.2021 1600015923 RX 7159171595755405 1700300086 1700300086 88,650.00 0.00
x50y U : 10796 fi¥iuneldnamsduiunuvesdunsms 565,160.00 469,360.00 118,900.00
Sy@duehn: 10799 Rurdhn@uusnn 0.00
ok 5 Fauen ; 10799 QuehnQuuson 0.00 0.00 0.00
ek 5231009 UAA ¢ 1700300086 662,747.00 488,453.50 10,425,554.00
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10.08.2021 R1 R640000423 1700300086 673 7159171591415553 10.00| 1703 1200004464 2021
24.08.2021 R1 R640000441 1700300086 804 7159171594131712 12,000.00] 1703 1200002945 2021
27.08.2021 R1 R640000449 1700300086 811 7159171595135471 2,670.00 1703 1200000658 2021
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R640000408 0.00] 02.08.2021 R2 1300027297 22,500.00| H1U3 18T 02.08.2021 RX 1600027398 22,500.00| H11510M5
R640000408 0.00] 22,500.00 -22,500.00}
R640000409 0.00] 02.08.2021 R2 1300027296 1,000.00| f1u518M13 02.08.2021 RX 1600027397 1,000.00| f11519M3
R640000409 0.00] 1,000.00! -1,000.00
R640000410 0.00] 02.08.2021 R2 1300027295 15,687.00| Hu3189M3 02.08.2021 RX 1600027396 15,687.00| U5 19M5
R640000410 0.00] 15,687.00 -15,687.00|
R640000411 02.08.2021 RB 1000033263 29,600.00( 143 18M 5 03.08.2021 R2 1300032222 29,600.00( FUTIWN5 03.08.2021 RX 1600032222 29,600.00( 113 10N5
R640000411 RB 29,600.00 29,600.00 0.00|
R640000412 02.08.2021 RB 1000032339 1,000.00| A3 18M3 03.08.2021 R2 1300032221 1,000.00{ fus18mM3 03.08.2021 RX 1600032221 1,000.00| f1519M3
R640000412 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00! 0.00|
R640000413 03.08.2021 RB 1000032631 54,600.00| HIU31OMS 04.08.2021 R2 1300032402 54,600.00| H1U5 10N 04.08.2021 RX 1600032403 54,600.00| F1U310M3
R640000413 RB 54,600.00 54,600.00 0.00|
R640000414 03.08.2021 RB 1000033555 7,000.00| 113 18MS 04.08.2021 R2 1300032401 7,000.00( F1U3IONS 04.08.2021 RX 1600032402 7,000.00| F113 18NS
R640000414 RB 7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00|
R640000415 03.08.2021 RB 1000033556 900.00| H1U5 18015 04.08.2021 R2 1300032400 900.00| H11518M3 04.08.2021 RX 1600032401 900.00| F1U518M3
R640000415 RB 900.00 900.00] 0.00|
R640000416 04.08.2021 RB 1000033931 36,700.00| H1U310M3 05.08.2021 R2 1300032581 36,700.00| H1U3IWMT 05.08.2021 RX 1600032581 36,700.00| H1U510M5
R640000416 RB 36,700.00 36,700.00 0.00|
R640000417 04.08.2021 RB 1000032953 13,000.00{ fm518M5 05.08.2021 R2 1300032582 13,000.00( F1L510M5 05.08.2021 RX 1600032582 13,000.00( U5 10M5
R640000417 RB 13,000.00 13,000.00 0.00|
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R640000418 05.08.2021 RB 1000033791 17,700.00 FUI0MS 06.08.2021 R2 1300027893 17,700.00| fus18M5 06.08.2021 RX 1600027893 17,700.00) HIUI0MS3
R640000418 RB 17,700.00 17,700.00 0.00|
R640000419 06.08.2021 RB 1000033134 11,500.00 FU10M3 09.08.2021 R2 1300032742 11,500.00 HIUT10MS 09.08.2021 RX 1600032742 11,500.00 FIU5I0M3
R640000419 RB 11,500.00 11,500.00 0.00|
R640000420 06.08.2021 RB 1000034082 4,000.00] WIS 09.08.2021 R2 1300032741 4,000.00 MU0 09.08.2021 RX 1600032741 4,000.00 MMM
R640000420 RB 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00|
R640000421 09.08.2021 RB 1000028751 9,500.00 RERCLRE 10.08.2021 R2 1300030977 9,500.00] HIUS10MS 10.08.2021 RX 1600030977 9,500.00] UM
R640000421 RB 9,500.00 9,500.00 0.00|
R640000422 09.08.2021 RB 1000034310 7,000.00 FUI0MS 10.08.2021 R2 1300030978 7,000.00| F1U5I0N5 10.08.2021 RX 1600030978 7,000.00| U3 I0N5
R640000422 RB 7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00|
R640000423 09.08.2021 RA 1000034311 10.00{ fus19ms 10.08.2021 R1 1200004464 10.00{ FusI0M3 0.00]
R640000423 RA 10.00 10.00; 0.00|
R640000424 10.08.2021 RB 1000034139 8,900.00 WIS 10.08.2021 R2 1300021717 8.,900.00 MU0 10.08.2021 RX 1600021919 8,900.00] MMM
R640000424 RB 8,900.00 8,900.00 0.00|
R640000425 11.08.2021 RB 1000034364 0.00[ nAUTIBANT 0.00] 0.00]

RB 1000034365 14,800.00 FU510MS 11.08.2021 R2 1300021039 14,800.00 MU0 11.08.2021 RX 1600019148 14,800.00 HIUTI0MS
R640000425 RB 14,800.00 14,800.00 0.00|
R640000426 11.08.2021 RB 1000034366 3,000.00] FUI0M3 11.08.2021 R2 1300027310 3,000.00 HIU10MS 11.08.2021 RX 1600017635 3,000.00] HIU5I0MS
R640000426 RB 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00|
R640000427 13.08.2021 RB 1000034264 28,900.00 IS 16.08.2021 R2 1300033117 28,900.00 MU0 16.08.2021 RX 1600033118 28,900.00] HIUSIOMS
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R640000427 RB 28,900.00 28,900.00 0.00|

R640000428 13.08.2021 RB 1000034509 2,000.00] FUI0M3 16.08.2021 R2 1300033116 2,000.00 HIU10MS 16.08.2021 RX 1600033117 2,000.00] HIU5I0MS
R640000428 RB 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00|

R640000429 16.08.2021 RB 1000034432 21,600.00 IS 17.08.2021 R2 1300032694 21,600.00 MU0 17.08.2021 RX 1600032694 21,600.00 HIUSIOMS
R640000429 RB 21,600.00 21,600.00 0.00|

R640000430 16.08.2021 RB 1000034622 3,000.00] RERCLRE] 17.08.2021 R2 1300032693 3,000.00] MU0 17.08.2021 RX 1600032693 3,000.00 HIUTIOMS
R640000430 RB 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00

R640000431 17.08.2021 RB 1000034710 27,800.00] FU510MS 18.08.2021 R2 1300033317 27,800.00] HIU10MS 18.08.2021 RX 1600033317 27,800.00 HIUTI0MS
R640000431 RB 27,800.00 27,800.00 0.00|

R640000432 17.08.2021 RB 1000034648 4,000.00] FUI0M3 18.08.2021 R2 1300033316 4,000.00 HIU10MS 18.08.2021 RX 1600033316 4,000.00 HIU5I0MS
R640000432 RB 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00|

R640000433 18.08.2021 RB 1000034685 20,700.00 RERCLRE 19.08.2021 R2 1300028166 20,700.00 MU0 19.08.2021 RX 1600028266 20,700.00 HIUSI0MS
R640000433 RB 20,700.00 20,700.00 0.00|

R640000434 18.08.2021 RB 1000034688 4,000.00] RERCLRE] 19.08.2021 R2 1300028165 4,000.00 MU0 19.08.2021 RX 1600028265 4,000.00 HIUTIOMS
R640000434 RB 4,000.00 4,000.00) 0.00)

R640000435 19.08.2021 RB 1000033880 15,600.00 FU510MS 20.08.2021 R2 1300030752 15,600.00) HIU10MS 20.08.2021 RX 1600030752 15,600.00 HIUTI0MS
R640000435 RB 15,600.00 15,600.00 0.00|

R640000436 19.08.2021 RB 1000035010 3,000.00] FUI0M3 20.08.2021 R2 1300030751 3,000.00 HIU10MS 20.08.2021 RX 1600030751 3,000.00] HIU5I0MS
R640000436 RB 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00|

R640000437 20.08.2021 RB 1000032365 7,900.00 IS 23.08.2021 R2 1300033679 7,900.00 MU0 23.08.2021 RX 1600033679 7,900.00] HIUSIOMS
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R640000437 RB 7,900.00 7,900.00 0.00|
R640000438 20.08.2021 RB 1000033386 0.00| NAVTIBMS 0.00] 0.00]

RB 1000035023 0.00| AV IBMS 0.00] 0.00]

RB 1000035026 4,000.00] IS 23.08.2021 R2 1300033676 4,000.00 MU0 23.08.2021 RX 1600033676 4,000.00 HIUSIOMS
R640000438 RB 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00|
R640000439 23.08.2021 RB 1000034494 15,000.00 RERCLRE] 24.08.2021 R2 1300033792 15,000.00 MU0 24.08.2021 RX 1600033792 15,000.00 HIUTIOMS
R640000439 RB 15,000.00 15,000.00 0.00)
R640000440 23.08.2021 RB 1000034495 4,000.00 FU510MS 24.08.2021 R2 1300033793 4,000.00 MU0 24.08.2021 RX 1600033793 4,000.00 HIUTI0MS
R640000440 RB 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00|
R640000441 23.08.2021 RA 1000028765 12,000.00 FUI0M3 24.08.2021 R1 1200002945 12,000.00, HIU10MS 0.00]
R640000441 RA 12,000.00 12,000.00 0.00|
R640000442 23.08.2021 RB 1000034746 13,500.00 RERCLRE 24.08.2021 R2 1300033794 13,500.00 MU0 24.08.2021 RX 1600033794 13,500.00 HIUSI0MS
R640000442 RB 13,500.00 13,500.00 0.00|
R640000443 23.08.2021 RB 1000034496 4,500.00] RERCLRE] 24.08.2021 R2 1300033795 4,500.00 MU0 24.08.2021 RX 1600033795 4,500.00 HIUTIOMS
R640000443 RB 4,500.00 4,500.00) 0.00)
R640000444 24.08.2021 RB 1000034752 75,400.00] FU510MS 25.08.2021 R2 1300033833 75,400.00| HIU10MS 25.08.2021 RX 1600033833 75,400.00] HIU10MS
R640000444 RB 75,400.00 75,400.00 0.00|
R640000445 24.08.2021 RB 1000035301 60.00| HIU5 18NS 25.08.2021 R2 1300033832 60.00| FuTIOMS 25.08.2021 RX 1600033832 60.00| H1UTIBMS
R640000445 RB 60.00 60.00 0.00|
R640000446 25.08.2021 RB 1000035337 10,000.00 IS 26.08.2021 R2 1300033969 10,000.00 MU0 26.08.2021 RX 1600033969 10,000.00 HIUSIOMS
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R640000446 RB 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00|

R640000447 25.08.2021 RB 1000033177 3,000.00] FUI0M3 26.08.2021 R2 1300033968 3,000.00 HIU10MS 26.08.2021 RX 1600033968 3,000.00] HIU5I0MS
R640000447 RB 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00|

R640000448 26.08.2021 RB 1000035384 17,500.00 IS 27.08.2021 R2 1300034074 17,500.00 MU0 27.08.2021 RX 1600034074 17,500.00 HIUSIOMS
R640000448 RB 17,500.00 17,500.00 0.00|

R640000449 26.08.2021 RA 1000035136 2,670.00] RERCLRE] 27.08.2021 R1 1200000658 2,670.00] MU0 0.00]
R640000449 RA 2,670.00 2,670.00 0.00

R640000450 27.08.2021 RB 1000032671 30,250.00] FU510MS 30.08.2021 R2 1300034123 30,250.00 MU0 30.08.2021 RX 1600034123 30,250.00] HIUTI0MS
R640000450 RB 30,250.00 30,250.00 0.00|

R640000451 30.08.2021 RB 1000035411 88,650.00 FUI0M3 31.08.2021 R2 1300015823 88,650.00 HIU10MS 31.08.2021 RX 1600015923 88,650.00 HIU5I0MS
R640000451 RB 88,650.00 88,650.00 0.00|

R640000452 31.08.2021 RB 1000035529 62,400.00 RERCLRE 0.00] 0.00]
R640000452 RB 62,400.00 0.00! 62,400.00




